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No. Name Affiliation (name of firm) Contact phone and email 
 

1 
 
 

 
John Longtin 

 
Accurate Electric Unlimited 

 
John@accurateelectricunlimited.com 

360-567-3330 

 
2 
 
 

 
Kevin Orton 

 
McClure & Sons 

 
Bids@mcclureandsons.com 

425-316-6999 

 
3 
 
 

 
Rance Smith 

 
Christenson Electric 

 
Rance.Smith@christenson.com 

971-803-2330 

 
4 
 
 

 
Jim Hoffman 

 
Slayden Constructors, Inc. 

 
Jim.Hoffman@stantec.com 

503-769-1969 

 
5 
 
 

 
Scott Sarkinen 

 
Rotschy, Inc. 

 
scotts@rotschyinc.com 

360-334-3100 

 
6 
 
 

 
Destre Leifson 

 
Stellar J 

 
destreleifson@stellarj.com 

 
 

 
7 
 
 

 
Kit Johnson 

 
Clean Methane Systems 

 
Kitj@methanesys.com 
503-374-9709, ext. 320 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:John@accurateelectricunlimited.com
mailto:Bids@mcclureandsons.com
mailto:Rance.Smith@christenson.com
mailto:Jim.Hoffman@stantec.com
mailto:scotts@rotschyinc.com
mailto:destreleifson@stellarj.com
mailto:Kitj@methanesys.com


BID #2018-19 
Tri-City WRRF Solids Handling Improvements; Mandatory Pre-bid meeting attendance log; April 25, 2018, 9:00 am 
 

No. Name Affiliation (name of firm) Contact phone and email 
 

8 
 
 

 
Jordan Dixon 

 
Accurate Electric Unlimited 

 
Jordan@accurateelectricunlimited.com 

360-601-9188 

 
9 
 
 

 
David Ellis 

 
Tapani, Inc. 

 
Quotes@tapani.com 

360-904-8293 

 
10 

 
 

 
Shaun DeBoer 

 
Christenson Electric 

 
Shaun.deboer@christenson.com 

971-413-5928 

 
11 

 
 

 
Erik Brahmer 

 
Slayden Constructors, Inc. 

 
ErikB@slayden.com 

503-769-1969 

 
12 

 
 

 
Garrett Kitchen 

 
Team Electric Co 

 
GarrettK@teamelectricco.com 

503-730-0584 

 
13 

 
 

 
Nels Homola 

 
Rotschy, Inc. 

 
360-607-9700 

 
 

 
14 

 
 

 
Tim Hugo 

 
Tice Electric Co 

 
Timh@ticeelectric.com 

503-233-8801 

 
15 

 
 

 
Gopi Kafle 

 
Clean Methane Systems 

 
gopik@methanesys.com 

208-404-4617 
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16 
 
 

 
Dick McElligott 

 
JW Fowler 

 
Dickm@jwfowler.com 

Estimating@jwfowler.com 

 
17 

 
 

 
Jim Coskey 

 
JBI 

 
Jimcoskey@jbiwater.com 

 
18 

 
 

 
Mike Brye 

 
Camp Creek Electric 

 
Mike@campcreekelectric.com 

 
19 

 
 

 
Bob Richardson 

 
Tice Electric Co 

 
Bobr@ticeelectric.com 

 
20 

 
 

 
Steven Urdahl 

 
Xylem, Inc. 

 
Steven.urdahl@xyleminc.com 

 
21 

 
 

 
Mark Hoovor 

 
Slayden Constructors, Inc. 

 
Markh@slayden.com 

 

 
22 

 
 

 
Rocky Pietz 

 
Slayden Constructors, Inc. 

 
Rocky.Pietz@stantec.com 

 
23 

 
 

 
Thomas Miller 

 
EC Company 

 
Thomas.Miller@ecpowerslife.com 
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24 
 
 

 
David Sampson 

 
JW Fowler 

 
Estimating@JWFowler.com 

503-623-5373 

 
25 

 
 

 
Rob Wright 

 
Camp Creek Electric 

 
Rob@campcreekelectric.com 

541-746-1471 

 
26 

 
 

 
Tyler Steele 

 
Eaton Corp 

 
Tylersteele@eaton.com 

503-582-2709 

 
27 

 
 

 
Ryan Copple 

 
Fine Painting 

 
Ryancopple@fine-or.com 

503-286-5328 

 
28 

 
 

 
Matthew Webb 

 
NeoGard 

 
Mwebb@neogard.com 

425-395-5269 

 
29 

 
 

 
Dave Alexander 

 
Team Electric Co 

 
Davea@teamelectricco.com 

503-680-3892 
 

 
30 

 
 

 
Jerry Everhart 

 
EC Company 

 
Jerry.Everhart@ecpowerslife.com 

503-686-0416 

 
31 

 
 

 
Jamie Goodwick 

 
Goodwick Creative Services dba 

PORTLANDRONE 

 
Jamie@PORTLANDRONE.com 
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32 
 
 

 
Evan Haas 

 
ODEQ 

 
Haas.Evan@deq.state.or.us 

503-229-5294 

 
33 

 
 

 
Allen Oest 

 
Ward-Henshaw Construction 

 
Allen@ward-henshaw.com 

503-266-1986 

 
34 

 
 

 
Joe Morrissey 

 
PSI 

 
Joe.Morrissey@psi.usa.com 

503-969-4329 

 
35 

 
 

 
John Salihoglu 

 
DU Tanks 

 
John.Salihoglu@dutanks.com 

503-208-4446 

 
36 

 
 

 
Michael Eubanks 

 
Ward-Henshaw Construction 

 
Mike@ward-henshaw.com 

503-266-1986 

 
37 

 
 

 
Mike Finzer 

 
Victaulic 

 
Mfinzer@victaulic.com 

503-317-7229 
 

 
39 
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